
 

SUMMER 2014 FIXTURE LIST 

 

AGE GROUPS 

U11: 01/09/03 & 9+ 

U13: 01/09/01 – 31/08/03 

U15: 01/09/99 – 31/08/01 

U17: 01/09/97 – 31/08/99 

U20: 01/01/95 – 31/08/97 

SEN: Born before 01/01/95 
 

 

ENTRY 

Club Entry for these events will usually be via the club’s online entry system 
or via email for Scottish National events. Further details for these events 
will be posted on the club website when entry is open. 

School To enter schools events, contact your PE teacher or your school's SSAA 
(Scottish Schools Athletics Association) representative. 

University Athletes should contact a committee member of their University Athletic 
Club to enter. 

Individual Athletes should return entry forms, usually available on the club 
website, directly to the meeting organiser.  

Select Athletes will be selected for these competitions based on their 
performances in other competitions. 

 

 

1.0 www.livingstonac.com PAGE 1/2 
 

EVENT AGES ENTRY DATE LOCATION 

Central AC Pre-Season Open Meeting All Individual Sat 29th Mar Grangemouth 

Livingston Open Meeting All Club Wed 2nd Apr Livingston 

Edinburgh & Lothians Open Meeting All Club Sun 6th Apr Edinburgh 

Forth Valley League - Div 1 U11 - U15 Club Sat 19th Apr Grangemouth 

Scottish Women's Athletic League U13 - Sen Select Sun 20th Apr Aberdeen 

Scottish Athletics League - Div 1 U20 - Sen Select Sun 20th Apr Grangemouth 

Scottish Universities Athletics Championships U20 - Sen University Sat 26th Apr Grangemouth 

Youth Development League - Northern West 1 U17 - U20 Select Sun 27th Apr Bebington 

BUCS Outdoor Athletics Championships U20 - Sen University Sat 3rd – Mon 5th May Bedford 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting All Individual Wed 7th May Grangemouth 

Forth Valley League - Div 1 U11 - U15 Club Sat 17th May Grangemouth 

Scottish Women's Athletic League U13 – Sen Select Sun 18th  May Edinburgh 

Scottish Athletics League - Div 1 U20 - Sen Select Sun 18th May Aberdeen 

Scottish East District Championships U13 - Sen Club Fri 23rd/Sat 24th May Edinburgh 

Livingston Open Meeting All Club Wed 28th May Livingston 

Youth Development League - Northern West 1 U17 - U20 Select Sun 1st Jun Stretford 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting All Individual Wed 4th Jun Grangemouth 

Scottish Schools Track & Field Qualifiers U13 - U15 School Sat 7th Jun Grangemouth 

Central & South of Scotland Athletic League - Div 1 All Club Sun 8th Jun Wishaw 

Scottish Schools Relay Championships U13 - U20 School Fri 13th Jun Glasgow 

Scottish Schools Pentathlon Championships U13 - U20 School Sat 14th Jun Grangemouth 

Scottish National Masters Championships Mas Club Sun 15th  Jun Dunfermline 

Scottish National Relay Championships U13 - Sen Select Sun 15th  Jun Dunfermline 

Scottish Schools Track & Field Championships U13 - U20 School Fri 20th /Sat 21st Jun Hampden 

Forth Valley League - Div 1 U11 - U15 Club Sat 28th Jun Grangemouth 

Youth Development League - Northern West 1 U17 - U20 Select Sun 29th Jun Blackburn 

Central & South of Scotland Athletic League - Div 1 All Club Sun 29th Jun Grangemouth 
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EVENT AGES ENTRY DATE LOCATION 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting All Individual Wed 2nd Jul Grangemouth 

Scottish National Combined Events Championships U13 - Sen Club Sat 5th Jul Aberdeen 

Scottish U11 SuperTeams Championships U11 Club Sat 5th Jul Aberdeen 

Scottish National U17/U20 3000m Championships U17 - U20 Club Sun 6th Jul Grangemouth 

Scottish National Combined Events Championships U13 - Sen Club Sun 6th Jul Aberdeen 

Scottish Women's Athletic League U13 - Sen Select Sun 13th Jul Edinburgh 

Scottish Athletics League - Div 1 U20 - Sen Select Sun 13th Jul Grangemouth 

Livingston Open Meeting All Club Wed 16th Jul Livingston 

Youth Development League - Northern West 1 U17 - U20 Select Sun 27th Jul Crewe 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting All Individual Wed 6th Aug Grangemouth 

Scottish National Senior Championships U20 - Sen Club Sat 16th/Sat 17th Aug Kilmarnock 

Livingston Open Meeting All Club Wed 20th Aug Livingston 

Scottish National U13/U17 Championships U13/U17 Club Sat 23rd Aug Grangemouth 

Scottish National U15/U20 Championships U15/U20 Club Sun 24th Aug Grangemouth 

Scottish Athletics League - Div 1 U20 - Sen Select Sat 30th Aug Glasgow 

Central & South of Scotland Athletic League - Div 1 All Club Sun 31st Aug Kilmarnock 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting All Individual Wed 3rd Sep Grangemouth 

Forth Valley President's Select U11 - U15 Select Sat 6th Sep Grangemouth 

Pitreavie Young Athletes Trophy Meeting U13 - U17 Individual Sun 7th Sep Dunfermline 

Livingston Club Championships U9 - Sen Club Sun 14th Sep Livingston 

Tayside & Fife Open Combined Events Championships All Individual Sun 21st Sep TBC 

 
 


